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PROFESSIONELLE BESCHREIBUNG

TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

Bruttogewicht (Kg)
Breite (mm)
Tiefe (mm)

Hohe (mm)

0,2
40
40
140

VERFUGBARE MODELLE

PD48280-92
€C:p) . . Lieferung
Lemon Decorator mit Polypropylengriff, Art.-Nr.
48480-92
Cl— Deko-Zitronen, Edelstahl 18/10, Griff aus Polypropylen,

17 cm lang
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